Company Name :

Department : Anaesthesiology
Date : 30/01/2017
S No EMP Code Card No
1 1034 1,034
2 1094 1,094
3 1134 1,134
4 1135 1,135
5 1187 1,187
Department ENT
Date: 30/01/2017
S No EMP Code Card No
1 1007 1,007
2 10001 10,001

Date wis

Amaltas Hospital 2

Emp Name Shift
Dr.Sarita Gohiya Morning
Dr.Sunita Jain Dhupiya Morning
Dr. Raju Jharbarhe Morning
Dr. H.P. Bendwal Evening
Dr.Sushil Chand Verma Morning
Vo

/

9 \

. \\
Emp Name Shift
Dr.R.C. Sharma Morning
Dr.Ajay Karkare Morning

e Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

On Dated :30/01/2017
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Department : General Surgery

Date: 30/01/2017

S No EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Time Shift Hrs Work Hrs OT Hrs Work Status Remarks

1 1009 1,009 Dr.Rahul Raghuvanshi Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A

2 1027 1,027 Dr.Pankaj Tiwari Morning 9:09 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS

3 1046 1,046 Dr.Deepak Gupta Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A

4 1071 1,071 Dr.Sailesh Kr. Jain Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A

5 1081 1,081 Dr.Kunjan Yadav Evening 8:00 0:00 0:00 A

6 1082 1,082 Dr.Hemlata Prajapati Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A

7 1132 1,122 Dr. Krishna G. Agrawal Morning 8:39 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS

8 1123 1,123 Dr. Pramod Bansod Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A

9 1125 1,125 Dr. Dhanesh Babu Goindani Evening 8:00 0:00 0:00 A
10 1156 1,156 Dr.Satyansh Pratap Singh Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A
11 1177 1,177 m”nﬂ.nﬂu.m‘_. Agrawal night 11:30 0:00 0:00 A
12 1178 1,178 Dr.Anuradha Kushwaha night 11:30 0:00 0:00 A
13 1198 1,198 Dr.Arpita Jain Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A
14 1207 1,207 Dr. Siddharth Dubey Morning 9:03 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
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Department : Opthalmology
Date: 30/01/2017
S No EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Time Shift Hrs Work Hrs OT Hrs Work Status Remarks
1 1171 1,171 Dr.Abhishek Jain Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A
\
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2 1201 1,201 Dr. Virendra Pachole Morning 8:53 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS



Department :
Date: 30/01/2017
S No EMP Code
1 1159
2 1174

Psychiatry

Card No

1,159

1,174

Emp Name
Dr.Jagat Rawat

Dr.Vineet Agrawal

Company Name : Amaltas Hospital 2

Department Skin & V.D.
pate: 30/01/2017
S No EMP Code CardNo
1 1006 1,006
2 1121 1,121
3 1155 1,155
Department : T.B. & Chest
Date: 30/01/2017
S No EMP Code Card No
1 1073 1,073
2 1118 1,118
3 1119 1,119
4 1120 1,120
5 1211 1,211

Emp Name
Dr.Prateek Tiwari
Dr. Himanshu Singh

pr.Durgesh Bhuriya

Emp Name

Dr. Dinesh Kumar Verma
Dr. Sanjeev Garg

Dr. Suresh Babu Goindani
Dr. Abhishek Malviya

Dr. Richa Rathore

2
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In Time
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9:31

8:53

In Time

8:39

8:17

Shift Hrs

7:00
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Department : Paediatrics

Date: 30/01/2017

S No EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Time Shift Hrs Work Hrs OT Hrs Work Status Remarks
1 1058 1,058 Dr. Nilesha Varandani Morning 9:25 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
2 1078 1,078 Dr.Rajkumari Rawat Morning 9:24 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
3 1113 1,113 Dr. Vishal Dubey night 11:30 0:00 0:00 A
4 1175 1,175 Dr.Sharmila Mittal Morning 8:39 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
5 1176 1,176 Dr.Shailja Patel night 11:30 0:00 0:00 A

Department : Radio-Diagnosis

Date: 30/01/2017

SNo EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Time Shift Hrs Work Hrs OT Hrs Work Status Remarks
1 1032 1,032 Dr.Jagdish Kumar Gupta Morning 8:58 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
2 1090 1,090 Dr. Aparna Gupta Morning 8:58 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS e
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Department General Medicine
Date: 29/01/2017
S No EMP Code Card No
1 1203 1,203
Date: 30/01/2017
S No EMP Code Card No
1 1070 1,070
2 1104 1,104
3 110 1,110
4 1111 1,111
5 1126 1,126
6 1147 1,147
7 1148 1,148
8 1149 1,149
9 1160 1,160
10 1161 1,161
11 1186 1,186
12 1199 1,199
13 1200 1,200
14 1202 1,202
15 1203 1,203
Department : Dentistry
Date: 30/01/2017
SNo EMPCode CardNo
1 1088 1,088

Emp Name

Dr. Shlok Singh

Emp Name

Dr.Durgesh Prasad Shakya
Dr. Richa Jain

Dr. Sunil Mishra

Dr. Deviki Nandan Sharma
Dr. Shivam Sharma
Dr.Kirti Hada

Dr.Jagdish Kumar Shamanani
Dr.B.L. Meher

Dr.Sriram Agrawal
Dr.Hemant Shah
Dr.Ashwani Saxena
Dr.Yogesh Kumar Gupta
Dr. Mandakini Yadav

Dr. Akshay Bhargav

Dr. Shlok Singh

Emp Name

Dr. Ashish Tiwari
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Department : Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Date: 30/01/2017

S No EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Time Shift Hrs Work Hrs OT Hrs Work Status Remarks
1 1022 1,022 Dr.Swati Dubey Morning 8:52 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
2 1045 1,045 Dr.Priyanka Tripathi Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A
3 1085 1,085 Dr.Shweta Soorauthiya Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A
4 1136 1,136 Dr.Soniya Sharma Morning 8:39 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
5 1143 1,143 Dr. Neha Kanthuriya’ night 11:30 0:00 0:00 A
6 1157 1,157 Dr.Akashdeep Kour Jossan Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A
7 1173 1,173 Dr.Ankita Tripathi Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A
8 1183 1,183 Dr.Ankita Ange Evening 8:00 0:00 0:00 A
9 1189 1,189 Dr. Lissa A.V. Evening 8:00 0:00 0:00 A

10 1196 1,196 Dr.Kavita Singh Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A

Department : Orthopaedics

Date: 30/01/2017

S No EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Time Shift Hrs Work Hrs OT Hrs Work Status Remarks
1 1026 1,026 Dr.Atul Gupta Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A
2 1028 1,028 Dr.Shantanu Jain Morning 7:00 0:00 0:00 A
3 1130 1,130 Dr. Ankit Kumar night 11:30 0:00 0:00 A
4 1131 1,131 Dr. Murtaza Johar Evening 8:00 0:00 0:00
5 1172 1,172 Dr.Mahomad Sameer Qureshi Morning 9:05 7:00 0:00 0:00
6 1205 1,205 Dr. Shashank Sanvaliya Morning 8:53 7:00 0:00 0:00
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Company Name : Amaltas Hospital 2

Department : Anaesthesiology

Date : 30/01/2017
S No EMP Code
1 1024
1041
1079
1138
1162
1170

1204
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Department : ENT
Date: 30/01/2017
S No EMP Code
1 1057
1089

1132

s wWwoowN

1180

Card No
1,024
1,041
1,079
1,138
1,162
1,170
1,204

1,210

Card No
1,057
1,089
1,132

1,180

Emp Name

Dr.Soniya Dohare
Dr.Santosh K. Pancholi
Dr.Rakesh Mehra

Dr. Mohini Gurjar
Dr.Dilip Bhand

Dr.Neil P. Alwani
Dr.Nitin Kumar

Dr.Raju Singh Rathore
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Emp Name

Dr. Pramod Kumar

Dr. Govind Kumar Sharma
Dr. Arvind Kumar

Dr.Arun kumar Ahirwar

Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)
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Morning
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night
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)
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On Dated :30/01/2017
Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
Department : Anatomy
Date: 30/01/2017
SNo EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Out Time  Shift Hrs Work or Work Status Remarks
: : Time : _Hrs Hrs . :
=10 102 Dr. Sudha Shrivastava Fcs 9:08 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
2 103 103 Dr. Vimal Modi Fcs 8:58 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
3 104 104 Dr. Fatima B. Ali Fcs 9:32 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
4105 105 Dr. Narayan Parmar Fcs 9:32 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
3107 107 Dr. Satish Kumar Harioudh Fecs 9:18 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
6 108 108 Dr. Geet Verma Fecs 9:15 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
7 109 105 Dr. Upma Singh Fcs 9:02 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
8 110 110 Dr. Rampal Sunvania Fcs 9:02 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
N 157 Dr. Kamal Mishra Fcs 8:59 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
10 159 159 Dr Vijay Chouhan Fecs 7:00 0:00 0:00 CL




Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE

Emp Name

_Dr. Savita Rathore

Dr. Khushboo Soni

Dr. Deepti Agnihotri

Mr. Arjun Singh Gurjar
Ms. Monika Mandrai

Dr. Bhavna Baghela

Dr. Shyam Sundar Dogne

Dr. B.K. Agrawal

Emp Name

Dr. S.L. Kantharia
Dr. Shrashti Lohiya

Department : Biochemistry
Date: 30/01/2017
S No EMPCode Card No
1 -120 120
2 121 121
350322 122
4 123 123
5 124 124
6 126 126
G s b5 127
8 147 147
Department : Community Medicine
Date: 30/01/2017
SNo EMPCode Card No
1 144 144
2 146 146
3 145 145

Dr. Anie Alj

Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)
L}

OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)
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On Dated :30/01/2017
Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES .
Department : Forensic Medicine
Date: 30/01/2017
S No EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Out Time Shift Hrs Work oT Work Status Remarks
Time Hrs - Hrs
1 142 142 Dr. Amit Kumar Yadav Fcs 8:53 7:00 - 0:00 -0:00 MIS
2 143 143 Dr. Sumit Yadav Fcs 9:01 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
3 160 160 Dr Ronak Agrawal Fcs 9:00 7:00 0:02 0:00 MIS
)
Department : Microbiology
Date: 30/01/2017
S No EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Out Time Shift Hrs Work oT Work Status Remarks
Time Hrs Hrs
1. 137 137 Dr. Vilas L. Jahagirdar Fcs 9:00 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
2 139 139 Dr. Sachin Mishra Fcs 9:00 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
3 140 140 Dr. Madhurendra Rajput Fcs 9:12 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
4 141 141 Mr. Arjun Singh Gurjar Fcs 7:00 0:00 0:00 A
5 164 164 Dr. Lokesh Bhalok Fcs 9:16 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
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Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)
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On Dated : 30/01/2017

Company Name : AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Department : Pathology

Date: 30/01/2017

S No EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Out Time Shift Hrs Work oT Work Status Remarks

1 o132 132 Dr. Mohini Kucheria Fcs .33%“ 12 7:00 - 0:00 :sm"oo MIS
2751583 133 Dr. Bhaskar Bagde : Fcs 9:01 7:00 o”om 0:00 MIS
3 134 134 Dr. Mustafa Ali Fcs 9:32 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
4135 135 Dr. Mamta Gupta Fcs 9:16 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
5 136 136 Dr. Gaurav Agrawal Fcs 9:00 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
6 162 162 Dr.Umesh Kumar Prajapati Fcs 8:53 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
7 167 167 Dr. Pooja Choudhary Fcs 8:55 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS

2
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Department : Pharmacology

Date: 30/01/2017

S No EMP Code Card No Emp Name Shift In Out Time Shift Hrs Work oT Work Status Remarks
Time Hrs Hrs
1, 128 128 Dr. R.P. Agrawal Fcs 9:11 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
3 130 130 Dr. Pankaj Gupta Fcs 9:01 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
4 131 131 Dr. Pushpendra Kr. Choukikar Fcs 9:16 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS
p e w\:
5

169 169 Dr. Ashish Saraswat Fcs 9:06 7:00 0:00 0:00 MIS ; .._,., - .7.‘,




Company Name

Date: 30/01/2017

S No EMP Code

[

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
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* Work Hrs is including Over Time

Date wise Daily Attendance Report (Summary)

¢ .
On Dated : 30/01/2017

AMALTAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
Department : Physiology

Card No

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Emp Name

Dr. Sachin Somwanshi
Dr. Suman Rai

Dr. M.P. Singh

Dr. Ashok Kalra

Dr. Prashant Sharma

Dr. Sana Afrin

Dr. Khushal Rao Hurmade
Dr. Khadija Shaikh

Dr. Komal Tejwani

Shift In
Time

Fcs 9:22
Fcs 911
Fcs 8:53
Fcs 8:58
Fcs 9:02
Fcs 8:49
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Fcs 9:02
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0:00
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0:00

- 0:00

0:00
0:00
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0:00
0:00
0:00
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Work Status Remarks
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MIS
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A

MIS
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